New Prairie H.S. Cougars

Event 1

2006 IHSAA CROSS COUNTRY REGIONAL - 10/14/2006
NEW PRAIRIE HIGH SCHOOL
Last Completed Event

Girls 4k Run CC REG. G-CHAMP

Hy-Tek's Meet Manager

Year School Avg Mile
Hardesty, Amanda 12 Valparaiso o1
Hardesty, Lauren 12 Valparaiso 09
Misch, Melinda 11 Portage 14
Caluag, Tiffany 12 Portage 20
Bennett, Courtney 09 Kouts 22
Ranegar, Megan 10 Valparaiso 23
Gamble, Laura 12 New Prairie 24

1

39

53
54
55

#31
#66
#98
#80
#47
#81
#68
#101
#106
#15
#70
#48
#21
#25
#77
#58
#46
#60
#34
#32
#42
#100
#49
#61

Konkey, Sarah 11 Oregon-Davis 25
Halko, Taylor 11 Portage 27
Matusik, Kim 12 Boone Grove 27
Caluag, Theresa 12 Portage 28
Humphrey, Brittaney 12 New Prairie 29

Mellen, Mary
Steiner, Molly

Jessen, Jaclyn 12 Kouts 32
Guidarelli, Tina 10 Chesterton 34
Socha, Milana 11 Chesterton 35
Sommer, Kathryn 09 Valparaiso 36
Kuehn, Rebecca 10 Laporte 39
Jeszenszky, Julie 09 New Prairie 39
Allmon, Emily 10 Chesterton 40
Neic, Savanna 11 Marquette 40
Jindra, Mallory 12 Valparaiso 41
Thompson, Sarah 09 New Prairie 42
Kupsis, Rachel 12 Valparaiso 43
Crafton, Malorie 11 Chesterton 44
Cahillane, Katie 12 Chesterton 44
Komasinski, Nicole 11 Laporte 45
Hanion, Trisha 09 Hebron 46
Harvey, Shannon 09 Chesterton 46
Fozkos, Brittany 09 Chesterton 48
MAC Neill, Elizabet 10 Hebron 49
Ray, Alexandria 12 Michigan City 51.
Hargarten, Katie 12 Portage 52.
Wieczorek, Samantha 12 New Prairie 52.
Gross, Katherine 09 Laporte 54
Buckman, Holly 09 North-Judson 54

Zahn, America

Michigan City
Valparaiso

Michigan City

Mihal, Valerie 11 Portage 57
Wolf, Kirstin 09 South Central 58
Holcomb, Cassandra 12 John Glenn 59
Arndt, Lauren 11 New Prairie 02
Hajek, Elizabeth 12 Laporte 03
Podell, Kimberly 09 John Glenn 05
Marshall, Molly 10 Hebron 05
Sheedy, Rebecca 12 New Prairie 05
Colvin, Rebekah 10 Michigan City 05
Weber, Gabrielle 09 Laporte o7
Guel, Sylvia 12 Michigan City 08

Keller, Annmarie

Pick, Heather 09 Knox 09
Sutter, Lindsey 12 Kouts 10
Coleman, Grace 11 Portage 13
Braddy, Abagail 09 Laporte 15
Hennessey, Katherin 12 Michigan City 17.

Kouts
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Michigan City

Hebron
Hebron

Kouts
Laporte

John Glenn
Oregon-Davis
Oregon-Davis
Hebron
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Oregon-Davis
John Glenn
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#63 Reed, Lindsey
#30 St. Germain, Kristi
#22 Duck, Rachel
#38 Sandberg, Lauren
#52 Sprik, Natalie
#18 Kunnen, Marijke
#83 Davis, Tara
#84 Minix, Kelsey
#24 Sheetz, Jasmine
#39 Vandyke, Karley
#36 Stines, Sarah
#85 Hesters, Allison
#20 Stevens, Alisha
#86 Sims, Samantha
#27 Blank, Stacy
#17 Clark, Michelle
#88 Duncan, Maria
#19 Linback, Jamie
#90 Sims, Alvia
#14 Baxter, Tara
Team
Valparaiso
Total Time: 1:18:50.67
Average: 15:46.14
Portage
Total Time: 1:20:26.12
Average: 16:05.23
New Prairie
Total Time: 1:22:24.10
Average: 16:28.82
Chesterton
Total Time: 1:22:50.74
Average: 16:34.15
Laporte
Total Time: 1:25:45.60
Average: 17:09.12
Michigan City
Total Time: 1:25:47.55
Average: 17:09.51
Kouts
Total Time: 1:26:12.59
Average: 17:14.52
Hebron
Total Time: 1:28:15.39
Average: 17:39.08
Oregon-Davis
Total Time: 1:35:53.11
Average: 19:10.63
John Glenn
Total Time: 1:36:04.42
Average: 19:12.89

10 Hebron
11 John Glenn
10 Oregon-Davis
11 John Glenn
09 Oregon-Davis
12 John Glenn
Team Scores
Total 1 2
39 1 2
58 3 4
92 7 11
100 15 16
161 18 26
166 12 31
166 5 14
203 27 30
249 8 57
262 37 40
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